South Point Senior Shootout

(ko)

Turbo Sweeper Roster
Presented by Turbo 2-N-1 Grips

The Turbo Sweeper is scheduled for Tuesday, November 12 at 5:00 PM, consists of 4 games across 8 lanes, and is
limited to 60 entries. The Turbo Sweeper entry fee is $75.00, and lanes will re-oiled using the same pattern as used
during the Turbo Challenge Qualifying Round. Turbo 2-N-1 Grips has generously added $1,000 to the Turbo Sweeper
Prize Fund.

Ages are calculated as of June 30, 2019. Please advise Senior Shootout management if you are a Super Senior ('SS' - age 60 or greater) or a Super
Duper Senior ('SD' - age 70 or greater) and ARE NOT listed as such.

33 Total Entries; 16 Super Senior (SS/SD) Entries

Bowlers from 21 states are entered in this event

SPSS #

011253
011378
011454
011114
011560

Bowler

Dave Allen
Paul Appling (SD)
Marty Bedford

Start Start Start
Lane SPSS# Bowler Lane SPSS# Bowler Lane

Dave Bernhardt (SD)

Lee Brosius (SS)

011189
011480
011054
011132
011553
011499

011302

011180
011427
011281
011377
011448

John Burkett

Kevin Christie
Steve Davis (SS)
John Dudak (SS)
Michael Durk
Joe Fulnerj

Jay Gneiting (SS)
Joe Goldstein
Mike Healy

- Don Herrington

Leanne Hulsenberg
Steve Jansson (SS)

011541
011327
011522
011498
011105

John Neral

Joe Petrovich
Bob Reed (SS)
Steve Smith

Ted Staikoff (SD)

011344
011269

Stan Winters (SD)
Vinnie Wright (SS)

Sunday, June 30, 2019 4:22 PM
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